
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from February 26, 2020 March 11, 2020
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS003 Yes 7 Pass Montgomery Academy 8:15-2:35 Best Trans Group $255.00 $2.00 $60.00 $315.00
CS004 Route Cancelled
CS018 No 7 Pass Morristown H.S. 7:50-2:15 FYFA LLC $277.99 $1.99 $45.00 $277.99
CS019 Route Cancelled
CS020 No 7 Pass ILA @ Stonybrook School 8:00-3:20 FYFA LLC $217.00 $1.99 $45.00 $217.00
CS027 Route Cancelled
CS028 No 7 Pass DCF Bergen Campus 9:00-2:30 FYFA LLC $237.00 $1.99 $45.00 $237.00
CS032 Yes 7 Pass Windsor School 8:30-2:20 First Care Medical Trans. $235.00 $0.90 $42.00 $277.00
CS035 Route Cancelled
CS038 No 7 Pass Pascack Hills H.S. 8:00-2:53 Noor Transportation $235.00 $2.50 $65.00 $235.00
CS040 Yes 7 Pass Horizon School 8:30-2:30 FYFA LLC $247.00 $1.99 $45.00 $292.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid February 26 2020.xlsx 3/6/2020


